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Район

Гродно 30 1

Волковысский 10 9

Лидский 13 6

Вороновский 14 13

Гродненский 14 8

Дятловский 10 15

Зельвенский 15 11

Ивьевский 16 10

Кореличский 3 16

Мостовский 15 12

Новогрудский 21 4

Островецкий 25 5

Ошмянский 12 14

Слонимский 25 2

Щучинский 22 6

Сморгонский 26 3



1 49 Назарко Глеб 26.07.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 12,02 11,85 2 27 Якимчик ЕС Зарецкий ПС
2 51 Германович Евгений 23.02.2001 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 12,07 11,88 2 24 Бакач АП
3 368 Млыновский Андрей 12.02.2002 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 12,20 11,99 2 21 Бурак Кривеня
4 411 Дудовский Владислав 23.01.2002 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 12,10 12,05 3 18 Цыкунов АВ
5 310 Заяц Дмитрий 23.07.2002 Дятловский ДЮСШ 12,29 12,12 3 16 Кучинский АН
6 909 Климашевский Руслан 19.06.2001 Щучинский СДЮШОР 12,30 12,18 3 14 Поведайко АА
7 675 Мосевич Эрнест 15.11.2001 Островецкий ДЮСШ 12,23 12,19 3 12 Блашкевич АВ
8 873 Костюшко Олег 18.12.2002 Сморгонский ДЮСШ 12,48 12,41 3 10 Каптюх АВ
9 201 Бенкевич Даниил 21.11.2002 Вороновский СДЮШОР 12,48 12,48 3 8 Метелица АЕ
10 920 Алексей Юрий 01.05.2001 Щучинский СДЮШОР 12,49 3 6 Рушницкий ГМ
11 206 Воробьев Вадим 01.06.2001 Вороновский СДЮШОР 12,63 3 4 Станевич АИ
12 8 Сасимович Максим 25.05.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 12,64 3 л Колядко ВА
13 365 Сафошкин Роман 02.03.2001 Зельвенский  ДЮСШ 12,65 3 2 Башкевич НБ
14 814 Харитончик Никита 27.03.2002 Слонимский СДЮШОР 12,68 3 к Малафей ЛК
15 576 Макей Иван 02.12.2002 Мостовский СДЮШОР 12,92 3 к Лисай ИВ
16 904 Семенюк Иван 23.07.2001 Щучинский СДЮШОР 13,18 1ю к Змитрукевич ДМ
17 565 Скаскевич Евгений 29.09.2002 Мостовский СДЮШОР 13,34 1ю к Антонович ВИ
18 4 Руткевич Максим 23.12.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 13,98 2ю л Колядко ВА
19 50 Пикалович Артем 04.08.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 14,27 2ю л Гудойть ВИ
20 42 Фан Чан Ань Туан 05.10.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 14,32 2ю л Якимчик ЕС
21 38 Пикалович Дмитрий 04.08.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 14,62 3ю л Гудойть ВИ

214 Казакевич Дмитрий .2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-Д DNS л Борсук ВА
1 Черняк Дмитрий 23.02.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 DNS л Глебович ЮГ

605 Волк Матвей 22.11.2002 Новогрудский ДЮСШ №2 DNS к Стома ИМ
301 Муха Никита 11.03.2001 Дятловский ДЮСШ DQ к Лагута СИ
203 Воронович Демьян .2000 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 11,78 2 вк Борсук ВА, Нехведович ИИ
44 Наумик Матвей 12.01.2003 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 13,82 2ю вк Якимчик ЕС, Кот НН

1 50 Рогачевский Антон 10.11.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 23,54 23,33 2 27 Якимчик ЕС Зарецкий ПС
2 49 Назарко Глеб 26.07.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 24,41 23,74 2 24 Якимчик ЕС Зарецкий ПС
3 51 Германович Евгений 23.02.2001 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 23,94 23,99 2 21 Бакач АП
4 368 Млыновский Андрей 12.02.2002 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 24,96 24,40 2 18 Бурак Кривеня
5 201 Бенкевич Даниил 21.11.2002. Вороновский СДЮШОР 24,81 25,23 3 16 Метелица АЕ
6 675 Мосевич Эрнест 15.11.2001 Островецкий ДЮСШ 25,31 25,53 3 14 Блашкевич АВ
7 524 Климович Арсений 15.03.2002 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 25,34 25,68 3 12 Стефанович ЮЛ Авдеенко ГВ
8 920 Алексей Юрий 01.05.2001 Щучинский СДЮШОР 25,62 25,95 3 10 Рушницкий ГМ
9 801 Лавор Александр 09.09.2001 Слонимский СДЮШОР 26,08 1ю 8 Беляев ВИ
10 206 Воробьев Вадим 01.06.2001 Вороновский СДЮШОР 26,18 1ю 6 Станевич АИ
11 873 Костюшко Олег 18.12.2002 Сморгонский ДЮСШ 26,25 1ю 4 Каптюх АВ
12 214 Казакевич Дмитрий .2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-Д 26,48 1ю л Борсук ВА
13 814 Харитончик Никита 27.03.2002 Слонимский СДЮШОР 26,57 1ю 2 Малафей ЛК
14 30 Погребнев Арсений 26.11.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 26,66 1ю л Климук ВК
15 412 Путик Владислав 21.09.2001 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 26,67 1ю к Балбатун СЗ
16 576 Макей Иван 02.12.2002 Мостовский СДЮШОР 26,72 1ю к Лисай ИВ
17 904 Семенюк Иван 23.07.2001 Щучинский СДЮШОР 26,85 1ю к Змитрукевич ДМ
18 365 Сафошкин Роман 02.03.2001 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 27,44 1ю к Башкевич НБ
19 565 Скаскевич Евгений 29.09.2002 Мостовский СДЮШОР 27,46 1ю к Антонович ВИ
20 45 Пикалович Александр 04.05.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 27,74 1ю л Глебович ЮГ
21 42 Пелуть Алексей 08.10.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 28,38 2ю л Глебович ЮГ
22 2 Журавлев Даниил 06.03.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 28,53 2ю л Глебович ЮГ

310 Заяц Дмитрий 23.07.2002 Дятловский ДЮСШ DNS к Кучинский АН
1 Черняк Дмитрий 23.02.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 DNS л Глебович ЮГ

Первенство области  по легкой атлетике                                                                                                                             
среди  юношей и девушек  2001-2002гг.р.

14-15 октября 2017 года                                                    г. Гродно ЦСК "Неман"

М
ес

то

ст
ар

т.
но

ме
р Фамилия, имя

Да
та

   
   

   
   

ро
жд

ен
и

я

ра
йо

н

школа

П
ре

дв
ар

ит
ел

ьн
ы

й 
ре

зу
ль

та
т

Ф
ин

ал
ьн

ы
й 

ре
зу

ль
та

т

Ра
зр

яд

уч
ас

ти
е

ФИО тренера

100м
юноши 

200м
юноши 



1 50 Рогачевский Антон 10.11.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 51,66 1 27 Якимчик ЕС Зарецкий ПС
2 885 Кветинский Владислав 06.04.2001 Сморгонский ДЮСШ 53,02 2 24 Жук ДА, Борсук ВА
3 812 Карабинский Владислав 06.12.2001 Слонимский СДЮШОР 54,13 2 21 Карпушкин ДН
4 414 Воронович Матвей 23.11.2001 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 54,20 2 18 Козлов ГВ Кривеня ИВ
5 663 Юркойть Павел 25.07.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ 55,12 2 16 Блашкевич АВ Кривеня ИВ
6 307 Гримм Виталий 24.08.2001 Дятловский ДЮСШ 55,83 2 14 Кавцевич  ВВ
7 586 Петюшик Вадим 18.05.2002 Мостовский СДЮШОР 56,59 3 12 Антонович ВИ
8 534 Яновский Флипп 18.03.2002 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 57,053 3 10 Кривеня ИВ
9 902 Цивинский Павел  15.06.2001 Щучинский СДЮШОР 57,057 3 8 Змитрукевич ДМ
10 718 Кузьма Алексей 25.11.2001 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 57,15 3 6 Лихорад ВВ
11 572 Куприян Максим 21.12.2001 Мостовский СДЮШОР 57,26 3 4 Киман ЕВ
12 811 Ботик Дмитрий 01.11.2002 Слонимский СДЮШОР 57,66 3 2 Беляев ВИ
13 372 Халецкий Вадим 03.08.2002 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 57,85 3 к Качук ВВ
14 30 Погребнев Арсений 26.11.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 58,93 3 л Климук ВК
15 423 Диколов Евгений 06.01.2002 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 59,09 3 к Валюк ВС
16 351 Сосновский Дмитрий 22.07.2001 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 59,93 3 к Коленко АИ
17 412 Путик Владислав 21.09.2001 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 1.02,02 1ю л Балбатун СЗ
18 278 Яворовский Максим 11.04.2002 Гродненский ДЮСШ 1.02,52 1ю к Янкович ДА
19 45 Пикалович Александр 04.05.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.03,65 1ю л Глебович ЮГ
20 42 Пелуть Алексей 08.10.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.04,63 1ю л Глебович ЮГ
21 2 Журавлев Даниил 06.03.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.07,07 2ю л Глебович ЮГ

1 48 Главницкий Александр 08.02.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.04,60 2 27 Зарецкий ПС
2 665 Петкевич Руслан 30.01.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ 2.06,93 2 24 Мартышевский ВВ Кривеня ИВКуди СИ
3 414 Воронович Матвей 23.11.2001 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 2.08,67 2 21 Козлов ГВ Кривеня ИВ
4 663 Юркойть Павел 25.07.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ 2.14,69 3 18 Блашкевич АВ Кривеня ИВ
5 14 Грубов Олег 25.07.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.14,83 3 16 Лихачевская ЖВ
6 811 Ботик Дмитрий 01.11.2002 Слонимский СДЮШОР 2.17,72 3 14 Беляев ВИ
7 572 Куприян Максим 21.12.2001 Мостовский СДЮШОР 2.18,89 3 12 Киман ЕВ
8 902 Цивинский Павел  15.06.2001 Щучинский СДЮШОР 2.19,17 3 10 Змитрукевич ДМ
9 718 Кузьма Алексей 25.11.2001 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 2.20,19 3 8 Лихорад ВВ
10 203 Григорович Андрей 21.11.2001 Вороновский СДЮШОР 2.23,56 3 6 Лыщик ТИ
11 289 Янушкевич Евгений 26.01.2002 Гродненский ДЮСШ 2.26,08 1ю 4 Сидоренко ИВ
12 307 Гримм Виталий 24.08.2001 Дятловский ДЮСШ 2.29,23 1ю 2 Кавцевич ВВ  
13 372 Халецкий Вадим 03.08.2002 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 2.32,97 2ю к Качук ВВ
14 351 Сосновский Дмитрий 22.07.2001 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 2.33,02 2ю к Коленко АИ
15 6 Овсянников Владислав 02.08.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.35,83 2ю л Климук ВК

1 48 Главницкий Александр 08.02.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 4.11,31 2 27 Зарецкий ПС
2 661 Ларинович Александр 16.03.2001 Островецкий ДЮСШ 4.11,61 2 24 Ганулич ИД
3 866 Копач Владислав 15.10.2002 Сморгонский ДЮСШ 4.22,52 2 21 Бровко МЛ
4 200 Жолнерчик Артем 16.02.2002 Вороновский СДЮШОР 4.23,15 2 18 Позняк ГС Андреев НА
5 735 Шидловский Иван 21.02.2002 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 4.24,85 2 16 Мицкевич ВП
6 665 Петкевич Руслан 30.01.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ 4.36,88 3 14 Мартышевский ВВ Кривеня ИВ Куди СИ
7 724 Винцковский Дмитрий 07.06.2001 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 4.38,30 3 12 Вишневская ГФ
8 14 Грубов Олег 25.07.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 4.38,43 3 10 Лихачевская ЖВ
9 423 Бычко Никита 15.04.2001 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 4.41,76 3 8 Рытиков АА
10 222 Гресь Михаил .2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-Д 4.42,42 3 л Борсук ВА
11 203 Григорович Андрей 21.11.2001 Вороновский СДЮШОР 4.49,29 1ю 6 Лыщик ТИ
12 813 Шамрук Афанасий 27.08.2001 Слонимский СДЮШОР 4.51,67 1ю 4 Ботвинко НА
13 907 Чирко Юрий 12.01.2001 Щучинский СДЮШОР 4.52,38 1ю 2 Змитрукевич ДМ
14 289 Янушкевич Евгений 26.01.2002 Гродненский ДЮСШ 4.55,54 1ю к Сидоренко ИВ
15 278 Яворовский Максим 11.04.2002 Гродненский ДЮСШ 4.56,23 1ю к Янкович ДА
16 280 Силивончик Александр 02.04.2002 Гродненский ДЮСШ 4.57,59 1ю л Косянок НМ
17 905 Дименчук Илья 15.02.2001 Щучинский СДЮШОР 5.03,36 1ю к Рушницкий ГМ
18 367 Юшкевич Александр 14.06.2001 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 6.39,97 б/р к Янковский ВГ

1 864 Серпутович Николай 24.08.2001 Сморгонский ДЮСШ 10.07,60 3 27 Жук ДА
2 866 Копач Владислав 15.10.2002 Сморгонский ДЮСШ 10.11,60 3 24 Бровко МЛ
3 423 Бычко Никита 15.04.2001 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 10.15,52 3 21 Рытиков АА
4 222 Гресь Михаил .2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-Д 10.26,01 1ю л Борсук ВА
5 813 Шамрук Афанасий 27.08.2001 Слонимский СДЮШОР 10.30,79 1ю 18 Ботвинко НА
6 724 Винцковский Дмитрий 07.06.2001 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 10.42,19 1ю 16 Вишневская ГФ
7 907 Чирко Юрий 12.01.2001 Щучинский СДЮШОР 10.42,52 1ю 14 Змитрукевич ДМ
8 280 Силивончик Александр 02.04.2002 Гродненский ДЮСШ 10.53,92 1ю 12 Косянок НМ
9 905 Дименчук Илья 15.02.2001 Щучинский СДЮШОР 11.05,54 2ю 10 Рушницкий ГМ

367 Юшкевич Александр 14.01.2001 Зельвенский ДЮСШ DNF(сошел) к Янковский ВГ
735 Шидловский Иван 21.02.2002 Ошмянский ДЮСШ DNS к Мицкевич ВП
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1 298 Зорко Андрей 01.03.2001 Гродненский ДЮСШ 15,22 15,24 1 27 Кот НН
2 20 Червяковский Артем 13.07.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 17,48 16,89 3 24 Гудойть ВИ
3 858 Карпинский Никита 21.07.2001 Сморгонский ДЮСШ 16,29 17,17 3 21 Жук ДА
4 22 Сухоцкий Никита 30.06.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 17,68 17,34 3 18 Колядко ВА Зарецкий ПС
5 910 Шиша Валерий  29.03.2002 Щучинский СДЮШОР 18,62 17,94 3 16 Поведайко АА
6 608 Савастюк Владислав 21.02.2001 Новогрудский ДЮСШ №2 19,00 18,71 1ю 14 Жук ВВ
7 205 Холявский Артем 20.02.2001 Вороновский СДЮШОР 19,18 18,91 1ю 12 Лыщик ТИ
8 553 Ломако Дмитрий 21.01.2001 Мостовский СДЮШОР 19,11 18,97 1ю 10 Русак 
9 412 Лавор Евгений 09.02.2001 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 19,28 8 Станько ВГ Нехведович ИИ

1 885 Кветинский Владислав 06.04.2001 Сморгонский ДЮСШ 1.00,32 2 27 Жук ДА, Борсук ВА
2 534 Яновский Флипп 18.03.2002 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 1.04,04 3 24 Кривеня ИВ
3 812 Карабинский Владислав 06.12.2001 Слонимский СДЮШОР 1.04,23 3 21 Карпушкин ДН
4 664 Радчик Валерий 16.04.2001 Островецкий ДЮСШ 1.06,60 3 18 Ганулич ИД
5 586 Петюшик Вадим 18.05.2002 Мостовский СДЮШОР 1.06,87 3 16 Антонович ВИ
6 553 Ломако Дмитрий 21.01.2001 Мостовский СДЮШОР 1.07,50 3 14 Русак 

204 Юхник Вадим 16.02.2002 Вороновский СДЮШОР DNS к Лыщик ТИ
421 Буйко Андрей 13.08.2002 Ивьевский ДЮСШ DNS к Валюк ВС
22 Сухоцкий Никита 30.06.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 DNS к Колядко ВА Зарецкий ПС

1 602 Шейно Константин 08.12.2001 Новогрудский ДЮСШ №2 8.58,15 2 27 Стома ИМ
2 601 Чирвоный Александр 13.05.2002 Новогрудский ДЮСШ №2 10.05,48 1ю 24 Духовник СА 
3 652 Михайловский Евгений 09.04.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ 10.37,21 1ю 21 Блашкевич АВ

1 602 Шейно Константин 08.12.2001 Новогрудский ДЮСШ №2 14.08,77 2 27 Стома ИМ
2 601 Чирвоный Александр 13.05.2002 Новогрудский ДЮСШ №2 15.41,04 3 24 Духовник СА 
3 652 Михайловский Евгений 09.04.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ 17.10,86 2ю 21 Блашкевич АВ

1 52 Когель Наталья 04.02.2001 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 13,32 13,19 1 27 Струг ВЛ Савко НВ
2 30 Волкова Татьяна 10.09.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-Д 13,34 13,23 1 24 Борсук ВА
3 54 Нестер Дарья 18.09.2002 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 13,35 13,32 2 21 Бортник АМ
4 24 Горбунова Татьяна ..2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-Д 13,43 13,41 2 18 Борсук ВА
5 50 Рыбак Анжелика 10.04.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 13,49 13,48 2 л Зарецкий ПС
6 515 Высоцкая Александра 19.08.2001 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 14,01 14,01 2 16 Кривеня ИВ
7 401 Манчак Анастасия 07.06.2001 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 14,05 14,03 2 14 Майсей ВЯ
8 14 Аксенчик Анастасия 26.01.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 14,23 14,19 3 л Лихачевская ЖВ
9 13 Савельева Анастасия 15.11.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 14,27 3 л Лихачевская ЖВ
10 41 Федосова дарья .2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 14,82 3 л Зарецкий ПС
11 720 Мотус Виктория 22.05.2001 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 15,06 1ю 12 Вишневская ГФ
12 669 Саверченко Алеся 06.07.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ 15,09 1ю 10 Мартышевский ВВ

1 30 Волкова Татьяна 10.09.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-Д 27,74 27,47 2 27 Борсук ВА
2 24 Горбунова Татьяна ..2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-Д 27,83 27,77 2 24 Борсук ВА
3 54 Нестер Дарья 18.09.2002 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 28,09 28,04 2 21 Бортник АМ
4 41 Тищенко Дарья 01.12.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 28,42 28,14 2 л Зарецкий ПС
5 401 Манчак Анастасия 07.06.2001 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 29,78 29,56 3 18 Майсей ВЯ
6 13 Савельева Анастасия 15.11.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 29,87 29,80 3 л Лихачевская ЖВ

52 Когель Наталья 04.02.2001 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 28,64 DNF (спр) 2 к Струг ВЛ Савко НВ
41 Федосова Дарья .2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 30,63 DNS 3 л Зарецкий ПС

9 669 Саверченко Алеся 06.07.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ 32,00 1ю 14 Мартышевский ВВ
458 Толмачёва Екатерина 05.08.2001 Кореличский ДЮСШ DNS к Полуян СЛ Стрель ВА
360 Веренич Карина 24.02.2002 Зельвенский ДЮСШ DNS к Качук ВВ
232 Яковчук Анастасия .1999 Гродно СДЮШОР-Д 27,87 2 вк Борсук ВА
4 Новик Мария 09.05.2003 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 31,49 3 вк Климук ВК

1 513 Фолитарчик Евгения 24.09.2001 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 1.03,05 2 27 Кривеня ИВ Коняева ТИ
2 41 Тищенко Дарья 01.12.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.03,31 2 24 Зарецкий ПС
3 911 Перова Анастасия 24.11.2002 Щучинский СДЮШОР 1.03,60 2 21 Зенько СВ
4 38 Алексеева Анастасия 11.12.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.04,47 2 л Колядко ВА
5 9 Богуш Елизавета ..2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-Д 1.06,01 3 18 Борсук ВА
6 505 Рудевич Ольга 16.06.2001 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 1.07,24 3 16 Снопко ЮЮ
7 6 Духовник Полина 25.09.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.07,47 3 л Колядко ВА
8 727 Капыш Снежанна 23.02.2002 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 1.08,36 3 14 Вишневская ГФ
9 891 Бондаренко Алина 15.04.2002 Сморгонский ДЮСШ 1.10,60 1ю 12 Жук ДА
10 862 Сазанович Вероника 02.02.2001 Сморгонский ДЮСШ 1.11,96 1ю 10 Жук ДА
11 421 Богушевич София 05.03.2002 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 1.13,85 1ю 8 Силюк ОВ Майсей ВЯ
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12 410 Лошаковская Анна 07.05.2002 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 1.14,42 1ю 6 Балбатун СЗ
13 559 Олешкевич Диана 10.11.2002 Мостовский СДЮШОР 1.16,39 2ю 4 Сердюкова ЛН
14 306 Окунович Анастасия 20.11.2001 Дятловский ДЮСШ 1.20,58 2ю 2 Кавцевич  ВВ
15 360 Веренич Карина 24.02.2002 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 1.24,53 3ю к Качук ВВ

660 Дубицкая Екатерина 28.08.2001 Островецкий ДЮСШ DNF к Блашкевич АВ
48 Афонина Вероника 07.09.1999 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 58,96 1 вк Зарецкий ПС

232 Яковчук Анастасия .1999 Гродно СДЮШОР-Д 1.00,56 1 вк Борсук ВА

1 805 Карпенко Маргарита 27.09.2002 Слонимский СДЮШОР 2.26,07 2 27 Гурская ВН Снопко ЮЮ
2 513 Фолитарчик Евгения 24.09.2001 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 2.27,70 2 24 Кривеня ИВ Коняева ТИ
3 38 Алексеева Анастасия 11.12.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.40,64 3 л Колядко ВА
4 55 Болдак Вероника 04.04.2002 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 2.42,23 3 21 Бортник АМ
5 505 Рудевич Ольга 16.06.2001 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 2.43,79 3 18 Снопко ЮЮ
6 727 Капыш Снежанна 23.02.2002 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 2.45,05 3 16 Вишневская ГФ
7 911 Перова Анастасия 24.11.2002 Щучинский СДЮШОР 2.46,31 1ю 14 Зенько СВ
8 891 Бондаренко Алина 15.04.2002 Сморгонский ДЮСШ 2.52,70 1ю 12 Жук ДА
9 660 Дубицкая Екатерина 28.08.2001 Островецкий ДЮСШ 2.55,30 1ю 10 Блашкевич АВ
10 666 Юцкевич Диана 25.05.2001 Островецкий ДЮСШ 2.55,41 1ю 8 Матышевский ВВ
11 421 Богушевич София 05.03.2002 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 2.55,76 1ю 6 Силюк ОВ Майсей ВЯ
12 410 Лошаковская Анна 07.05.2002 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 3.00,35 2ю 4 Балбатун СЗ
13 862 Сазанович Вероника 02.02.2001 Сморгонский ДЮСШ 3.02,02 2ю 2 Жук ДА
14 264 Стасюкевич Ксения 03.05.2001 Гродненский ДЮСШ 3.04,90 2ю к Ган ИЛ
15 306 Окунович Анастасия 20.11.2001 Дятловский ДЮСШ 3.24,99 3ю к Кавцевич  ВВ

1 805 Карпенко Маргарита 27.09.2002 Слонимский СДЮШОР 4.56,83 2 27 Гурская ВН Снопко ЮЮ
2 886 Ивуть Яна 02.12.2002 Сморгонский ДЮСШ 5.36,03 3 24 Бровко МЛ
3 55 Болдак Вероника 04.04.2002 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 5.38,88 3 21 Бортник АМ
4 666 Юцкевич Диана 25.05.2001 Островецкий ДЮСШ 6.03,08 1ю 18 Матышевский ВВ
5 878 Ялговская Диана 15.06.2002 Сморгонский ДЮСШ 6.04,67 1ю 16 Бровко МЛ
6 264 Стасюкевич Ксения 03.05.2001 Гродненский ДЮСШ 6.07,68 2ю 14 Ган ИЛ

225 Долгова Анастасия .2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-Д DNF л Борсук ВА
49 Василевская Виктория 09.05.2003 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 DNF вк Климук ВК
855 Тарасова Вероника 29.10.2003 Сморгонский ДЮСШ 5.05,81 2 вк Жук ВА, Борсук ВА

1 886 Ивуть Яна 02.12.2002 Сморгонский ДЮСШ 12.53,36 1ю 27 Бровко МЛ
2 225 Долгова Анастасия .2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-Д 13.03,58 1ю л Борсук ВА
3 878 Ялговская Диана 15.06.2002 Сморгонский ДЮСШ 13.47,06 2ю 24 Бровко МЛ

1 529 Синяк Полина 27.11.2002 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 16,29 15,73 1 27 Снопко ЮЮ
2 896 Занько Элла 23.01.2001 Сморгонский ДЮСШ 18,24 18,16 3 24 Жук ДА
3 352 Снитко Наталья 06.10.2001 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 18,84 18,59 1ю 21 Голоско ГА
4 311 Загдай Ольга 23.01.2002 Дятловский ДЮСШ 21,00 21,23 2ю 18 Кучинский АН

615 Нагорная Александра 11.05.2002 Новогрудский ДЮСШ №2 DNF к Коршун АА

1 515 Высоцкая Александра 19.08.2001 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 1.11,56 2 27 Кривеня ИВ
2 529 Синяк Полина 27.11.2002 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 1.11,67 2 24 Снопко ЮЮ
3 15 Богуш Елизавета ..2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-Д 1.16,78 3 21 Борсук ВА
4 859 Каптюх Анастасия 23.09.2002 Сморгонский ДЮСШ 1.18,86 3 18 Каптюх АВ
5 352 Снитко Наталья 06.10.2001 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 1.20,52 1ю 16 Голоско ГА
6 559 Олешкевич Диана 10.11.2002 Мостовский СДЮШОР 1.25,36 1ю 14 Сердюкова ЛН
7 896 Занько Элла 23.01.2001 Сморгонский ДЮСШ 1.29,82 бр к Жук ДА

1 453 Лихач Анастаия 03.05.2001 Кореличский ДЮСШ 10.13,25 2 27 Волынец СВ Андреев НА 
2 603 Слесарчик Елена 31.01.2001 Новогрудский ДЮСШ №2 11.14,46 3 24 Стома ИМ
3 213 Вильчевская Милана 30.11.2001 Вороновский СДЮШОР 13.23,69 бр к Овсейчик НН

1 453 Лихач Анастаия 03.05.2001 Кореличский ДЮСШ 15.49,97 2 27 Волынец СВ Андреев НА 
2 603 Слесарчик Елена 31.01.2001 Новогрудский ДЮСШ №2 17.51,05 1ю 24 Стома ИМ
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1 2 3 4 5 6

длина юноши
1 20 Машко Евгений 06.01.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-Д х 6,56 6,35 6,09 6,29 х 6,56 2р 27 Борсук ВА
2 803 Артюх Дмитрий 14.07.2002 Слонимский СДЮШОР 6,10 6,05 5,73 5,47 6,36 х 6,36 2р 24 Заковраш ГИ Мандрик ЮЛ Деменчук ВВ
3 804 Ремез Артем 26.03.2001 Слонимский СДЮШОР 4,44 5,93 5,88 х х 4,03 5,93 3р 21 Заковраш ГИ Мандрик ЮЛ   
4 607 Рачко Евгений 26.04.2001 Новогрудский ДЮСШ №2 5,28 х 4,51 5,52 х 5,60 5,60 3р 18 Жук ВВ
5 872 Дудинский Алексей 08.12.2002 Сморгонский ДЮСШ 5,58 4,95 х 5,57 х 5,58 5,58 1юн. 16 Жук ДА, Демянчук ВВ
6 909 Климашевский Руслан 19.06.2001 Щучинский СДЮШОР х 5,31 5,53 5,41 5,40 5,36 5,53 1юн. 14 Поведайко АА
7 301 Муха Никита 11.03.2001 Дятловский ДЮСШ 5,02 5,01 5,41 5,41 1юн. 12 Лагута СИ
8 411 Дудовский Владислав 23.01.2002 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 5,29 5,17 5,20 5,16 4,96 4,60 5,29 1юн. 10 Цыкунов АВ
9 363 Санукевич Василий 03.08.2001 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 4,93 5,06 5,28 5,00 5,17 5,11 5,28 1юн. 8 Качук ВВ
10 901 Сосна Максим 18.05.2001 Щучинский СДЮШОР 5,20 5,26 5,24 5,26 1юн. 6 Поведайко АА
11 552 Долгополик Руслан 25.01.2002 Мостовский СДЮШОР 5,16 4,54 4,95 5,16 1юн. 4 Заневский АР
12 725 Жданович Вадим 18.10.2002 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 5,02 4,93 4,94 5,02 1юн. 2 Ромулевич ВБ
13 609 Мазалевский Ростислав 18.10.2002 Новогрудский ДЮСШ №2 3,91 4,99 4,98 4,99 2юн. к Жук ВВ
14 912 Бекиш Ричард 16.06.2001 Щучинский СДЮШОР 4,97 4,87 х 4,97 2юн. к Змитрукевич ДМ
15 8 Сасимович Максим 25.05.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 4,61 4,87 х 4,87 2юн. л Колядко ВА
16 309 Сапожников Егор 26.05.2002 Дятловский ДЮСШ х 4,87 х 4,87 2юн. к Кавцевич  ВВ
17 357 Архипчик Максим 05.04.2002 Зельвенский ДЮСШ х х 4,44 4,44 2юн. к Башкевич НБ

204 Юхник Вадим 16.02.2002 Вороновский СДЮШОР х х х NM к Лыщик ТИ
605 Волк Матвей 22.11.2002 Новогрудский ДЮСШ №2 х х х NM л Стома ИМ
203 Воронович Демьян .2000 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 6,26 х х 6,26 2р вк Борсук ВА, Нехведович ИИ

тройной юноши

1 30 Машко Евгений .2002 Гродно СДЮШОР Д х 13,33  - 12,89 13,40 13,47 13,47 2р 27 Борсук ВА
2 804 Ремез Артем 26.03.2001 Слонимский СДЮШОР 12,80 12,91 13,05 12,84 12,71 12,78 13,05 2р 24 Заковраш ГИ Мандрик ЮЛ   
3 803 Артюх Дмитрий 14.07.2002 Слонимский СДЮШОР х 12,40 12,91 12,24 12,70 12,98 12,98 3р 21 Заковраш ГИ Мандрик ЮЛ Деменчук ВВ
4 858 Карпинский Никита 21.07.2001 Сморгонский ДЮСШ 12,72 12,50 12,28 12,63 10,80 12,49 12,72 3р 18 Жук ДА
5 607 Рачко Евгений 26.04.2001 Новогрудский ДЮСШ №2 12,12 х 12,20 11,90 11,88 11,70 12,20 3р 16 Жук ВВ
6 872 Дудинский Алексей 08.12.2002 Сморгонский ДЮСШ 12,12 11,87 11,84 11,68 11,71 11,82 12,12 3р 14 Жук ДА, Демянчук ВВ
7 901 Сосна Максим  18.05.2001 Щучинский СДЮШОР 11,80 11,97 12,05 12,05 х 11,95 12,05 3р 12 Поведайко АА
8 567 Бахар Денис 20.04.2001 Мостовский СДЮШОР 11,73 11,47 11,12 11,41 х 11,53 11,73 1юн. 10 Киман ЕВ
9 664 Радчик Валерий 16.04.2001 Островецкий ДЮСШ 11,43 11,44 х 11,44 1юн. 8 Ганулич ИД
10 552 Долгополик Руслан 25.01.2002 Мостовский СДЮШОР х 10,12 11,38 11,38 1юн. 6 Заневский АР
11 725 Жданович Вадим 18.10.2002 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 11,25 11,17 11,23 11,25 1юн. 4 Ромулевич ВБ
12 609 Мазалевский Ростислав 18.10.2002 Новогрудский ДЮСШ №2 х х 11,25 11,25 1юн. 2 Жук ВВ
13 423 Диколов Евгений 06.01.2002 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 11,06 11,14 11,03 11,14 1юн. к Валюк ВС

421 Буйко Андрей 13.08.2002 Ивьевский ДЮСШ х х х NM к Валюк ВС
ядро юноши

1 806 Радюн Владислав 07.06.2002 Слонимский СДЮШОР 13,25 13,82 13,55 14,95 13,68 14,43 14,95 2 27 Ольховик ЕК Орлов ВА
2 411 Дагиль Руслан 23.07.2001 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 13,72 14,52 14,46 х х 14,80 14,80 2 24 Нехведович ИИ
3 266 Сопотько Илья 25.03.2001 Гродненский ДЮСШ 11,66 12,22 12,16 13,00 х 11,97 13,00 2 21 Германюк НВ
4 58 Лысевич Кирилл 04.09.2002 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 11,94 11,54 11,94 12,78 12,85 12,77 12,85 3 18 Петров ВН
5 10 Якимович Алексей ..2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-Д 12,16 12,50 12,66 11,18 12,54 х 12,66 3 16 Афанасьева ТП
6 612 Кошур Сергей 24.07.2002 Новогрудский ДЮСШ №2 11,47 11,82 х 12,06 12,55 12,37 12,55 3 14 Коршун АА
7 256 Зайко Дмитрий 24.02.2001 Гродненский ДЮСШ х х 12,40 11,94 х 12,30 12,40 3 12 Косянок НМ
8 808 Живулько Александр 13.09.2001 Слонимский СДЮШОР 11,34 11,16 10,95 11,23 11,65 х 11,65 1ю 10 Карпушкин ДН
9 658 Сяврис Эрнест 27.01.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ 11,33 10,40 10,90 11,33 1ю 8 Блашкевич АВ
10 672 Кардис Артур 16.03.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ 10,25 10,75 10,86 10,86 2ю 6 Ганулич ИД
11 673 Синкевич Даниил 21.12.2001 Островецкий ДЮСШ 10,17 10,80 10,32 10,80 2ю л Ганулич ИД
12 358 Сорочинский Влад 26.02.2002 Зельвенский  ДЮСШ 9,59 9,52 8,91 9,59 2ю 4 Сай СГ
13 366 Семеняко Илья 03.08.2001 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 9,00 9,34 8,99 9,34 б/р к Башкевич НБ
14 217 Богдан Владислав 20.02.2002 Вороновский СДЮШОР х х 8,97 8,97 б/р к Бабуркин АС
15 202 Кашлей Дмитрий 03.07.2001 Вороновский СДЮШОР 8,75 х 8,52 8,75 б/р к Лыщик ТИ
16 50 Пикалович Артем 04.08.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 7,50 8,00 х 8,00 б/р л Гудойть ВИ

Ализар Владислав .2003 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 12,10 х 12,34 12,34 3 вк
диск юноши

1 806 Радюн Владислав 07.06.2002 Слонимский СДЮШОР х 44,70 42,61 43,09 х  х 44,70 3 27 Ольховик ЕК Орлов ВА
2 59 Мешкевич Даниил 17.05.2002 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 35,00 43,17 х 37,03 х х 43,17 3 л Савко НВ
3 256 Зайко Дмитрий 24.02.2001 Гродненский ДЮСШ 33,10 34,94 х х х 37,28 37,28 3 24 Косянок НМ
4 673 Синкевич Даниил 21.12.2001 Островецкий ДЮСШ 30,30 35,08 х х 30,59 х 35,08 1ю 21 Ганулич ИД
5 808 Живулько Александр 13.09.2001 Слонимский СДЮШОР 34,73 х х 34,73 1ю 18 Карпушкин ДН
6 411 Дагиль Руслан 23.07.2001 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 34,18 34,63 34,42 х х х 34,63 1ю 16 Нехведович ИИ
7 58 Лысевич Кирилл 04.09.2002 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 х 30,55 33,28 х х 32,00 33,28 1ю 14 Петров ВН
8 672 Кардис Артур 17.03.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ 27,61 32,71 31,00 30,29 32,28 31,62 32,71 1ю 12 Ганулич ИД
9 202 Кашлей Дмитрий 03.07.2001 Вороновский СДЮШОР 29,55 х х 29,55 2ю 10 Лыщик ТИ
10 921 Король Александр 22.02.2002 Щучинский СДЮШОР 27,79 х 29,26 29,18 х 27,80 29,26 2ю 8 Забураев ВА
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11 294 Илькевич Дмитрий 10.10.2002 Гродненский ДЮСШ х х 25,76 25,76 б/р к Кот НН
Ализар Владислав .2003 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 х 33,13 34,87 34,87 1ю вк

298 Зорко Андрей 01.03.2001 Гродненский ДЮСШ 33,51 х х 33,51 1ю вк Кот НН
копье юноши

1 612 Кошур Сергей 24.07.2002 Новогрудский ДЮСШ №2 52,45 44,36 х х 51,36 х 52,45 3 27 Коршун АА
2 895 Балыш Николай 25.05.2001 Сморгонский ДЮСШ 48,62 х х 48,80 47,40 49,65 49,65 3 24 Жук ДА, Орлов ВА
3 298 Зорко Андрей 01.03.2001 Гродненский ДЮСШ 45,40 х х 43,80 х х 45,40 1ю 21 Кот НН
4 38 Онищик Никита 26.06.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 х х 44,40 х 40,26 х 44,40 1ю 18 Зарецкий ПС
5 567 Бахар Денис 20.04.2001 Мостовский СДЮШОР 38,80 38,53 40,06 36,81 х х 40,06 2ю 16 Киман ЕВ
6 34 Осипович Александр 06.01.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 х х 35,86 х х 37,47 37,47 б/р л Зарецкий ПС Орлов ВА
7 658 Сяврис Эрнест 26.01.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ 32,66 х 34,58 х х 36,12 36,12 б/р к Блашкевич АВ
8 303 Трофимчик Виталий 16.03.2001 Дятловский ДЮСШ 32,21 29,33 х х 36,08 30,29 36,08 б/р к Кавцевич  ВВ
9 871 Ушакевич Артем 02.11.2002 Сморгонский ДЮСШ 27,34 25,88 31,28 31,28 б/р л Жук ДА
10 921 Король Александр 22.02.2002 Щучинский СДЮШОР 27,77 30,68 х 30,68 б/р к Забураев ВА
11 358 Сорочинский Влад 26.02.2002 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 25,71 х 25,58 25,71 б/р к Сай СГ
12 366 Семеняко Илья 03.08.2001 Зельвенский ДЮСШ х х х NM к Башкевич НБ
13 266 Сопотько Илья 25.03.2001 Гродненский ДЮСШ DNS к Германюк НВ

44 Наумик Матвей 12.01.2003 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 х 34,30 35,71 35,71 б/р вк Якимчик ЕС, Кот НН
294 Илькевич Дмитрий 10.10.2002 Гродненский ДЮСШ 28,27 27,32 31,00 31,00 б/р вк Кот НН

молот юноши
1 10 Якимович Алексей ..2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-Д х 59,98 х х х 57,64 59,98 2 27 Афанасьева ТП
2 217 Богдан Владислав 20.02.2002 Вороновский СДЮШОР 55,72 54,27 54,98 х х 53,32 55,72 3 24 Бабуркин АС
3 Ровинский Александр Гродненский ДЮСШ 40,20 45,86 45,02 х х х 45,86 1ю л
4 19 Дюрдь Андрей 02.05.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 42,52 41,13 42,53 44,37 44,40 х 44,40 1ю л Цандер ОМ
5 816 Мойсейчик Антон 26.12.2001 Слонимский СДЮШОР х 30,40 х х х х 30,40 б/р к Малафей ЛК Мандрик ЮЛ Бабуркин АС
6 815 Жук Роман 30.08.2002 Слонимский СДЮШОР 26,95 х х 26,82 28,37 29,41 29,41 б/р к Малафей ЛК Боборкин АС

Семашко Александр Гродненский ДЮСШ 38,47 36,57 40,98 40,98 вк
252 Перелайко Даниил 03.01.2003 Гродненский ДЮСШ 40,37 х 39,83 40,37 2ю вк Германюк НВ Юрченко АЮ
254 Цимбалист Артур 15.05.2003 Гродненский ДЮСШ х 37,20 х 37,20 2ю вк Юрченко АЮ

Сенкевич Павел Гродненский ДЮСШ х 26,49 29,02 29,02 б/р вк
длина девушки

1 802 Чура Александра 27.03.2001 Слонимский СДЮШОР х 5,01  - 5,11  -  - 5,11 2р 27 Ольховик ЕК
2 36 Гаврицкая Карина 20.06.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 4,71 4,69 х 4,43 4,55 4,71 4,71 3р 24 Лихачевская ЖВ, Демянчук ВВ
3 302 Конон Виктория 05.08.2002 Дятловский ДЮСШ 4,69 4,68 4,62 4,61 4,71 х 4,71 3р 21 Кавцевич ВВ Стасюкевич ЕФ
4 50 Рыбак Анжелика 10.04.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 4,61 4,38 4,38 4,61 4,44 х 4,61 3р 18 Зарецкий ПС
5 615 Нагорная Александра 11.05.2002 Новогрудский ДЮСШ №2 4,43 4,43 4,58 4,33 4,57 3,61 4,58 1юн. 16 Коршун АА
6 606 Белоусова Елена 04.09.2001 Новогрудский ДЮСШ №2 4,45 4,20 4,55 3,93 4,24 4,35 4,55 1юн. л Жук ВВ
7 809 Жидель Александра 29.10.2002 Слонимский СДЮШОР 4,12 4,32 4,34 4,00  -  - 4,34 1юн. 14 Демидик СИ
8 610 Кустинская Ирина 10.08.2001 Новогрудский ДЮСШ №2 4,32 4,16 4,04 3,32 х х 4,32 1юн. 12 Жук ВВ
9 914 Шандроха Маргарита 12.07.2001 Щучинский СДЮШОР 4,30 4,13 х 4,30 1юн. 10 Поведайко АА
10 662 Весько Каролина 28.10.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ х 4,04 4,20 4,20 1юн. 8 Ганулич ИД
11 720 Мотус Виктория 22.05.2001 Ошмянский ДЮСШ х 4,04 4,14 4,14 2юн. 6 Вишневская ГФ
12 4 Поплавская Виолетта 29.08.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 3,90 4,04 4,08 4,08 2юн. л Колядко ВА
13 581 Куль Светлана 30.07.2002 Мостовский СДЮШОР х х 4,03 4,03 2юн. 4 Добрук ТВ
14 353 Петкевич Мария 19.11.2002 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 3,89 х х 3,89 2юн. 2 Голоско ГА
15 569 Эйсмонт Ангелина 23.11.2002 Мостовский СДЮШОР 3,74 х х 3,74 3юн. к Заневский АР

315 Адамчик Юлия 21.05.2002 Дятловский ДЮСШ х х х NM к Кучинский АН
тройной девушки

1 802 Чура Александра 27.03.2001 Слонимский СДЮШОР х 11,16 11,35 11,32  -  - 11,35 2р 27 Ольховик ЕК
2 35 Гаврицкая Карина 20.06.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 х 10,32 10,67 10,43 х х 10,67 3р 24 Лихачевская ЖВ
3 610 Кустинская Ирина 10.08.2001 Новогрудский ДЮСШ №2 9,65 9,85 10,11 х х 9,47 10,11 1юн. 21 Жук ВВ
4 914 Шандроха Маргарита 12.07.2001 Щучинский СДЮШОР х 9,75 9,89 9,43 9,74 9,84 9,89 1юн. 18 Поведайко АА
5 859 Каптюх Анастасия 23.09.2002 Сморгонский ДЮСШ 9,14 9,69 9,04 9,27 9,73 9,80 9,80 1юн. 16 Каптюх АВ
6 662 Весько Каролина 28.10.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ 9,53 9,71 9,49 9,39 9,54  - 9,71 2юн. 14 Ганулич ИД
7 581 Куль Светлана 30.07.2002 Мостовский СДЮШОР 9,47 9,46 9,34 х 9,31 9,47 9,47 2юн. 12 Добрук ТВ
8 810 Шишко Анастасия 23.11.2002 Слонимский СДЮШОР х 9,19 9,18  - 9,33  - 9,33 2юн. 10 Беляев ВИ
9 569 Эйсмонт Ангелина 23.11.2002 Мостовский СДЮШОР 9,10 х х 9,10 2юн. 8 Заневский АР

311 Загдай Ольга 23.01.2002 Дятловский ДЮСШ х х х NM к Кучинский АН
315 Адамчик Юлия 21.05.2002 Дятловский ДЮСШ х х х NM к Кучинский АН

ядро девушки
1 723 Егинян Карина 20.01.2001 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 14,95 15,05 14,57 15,16 14,92 14,25 15,16 1 27 Синицын Вишневская
2 45 Гнидко Вероника 20.01.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 12,00 11,82 11,32 х 11,80 12,14 12,14 2 24 Зарецкий ПС Синицын ГМ
3 42 Свистун Александра 11.09.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 10,30 10,61 10,64 11,04 11,52 11,96 11,96 2 21 Зарецкий ПС Глебович ЮГ
4 874 Устинович Мария 08.09.2001 Сморгонский ДЮСШ 10,05 9,78 10,17 х 10,73 х 10,73 3 18 Каптюх АВ
5 613 Олешкевич Алина 11.07.2002 Новогрудский ДЮСШ №2 9,11 9,95 8,57 х 9,62 10,05 10,05 3 16 Коршун АА
6 614 Бурчик Елизовета 29.01.2002 Новогрудский ДЮСШ №2 8,60 9,29 х 9,14 8,82 9,80 9,80 3 14 Коршун АА
7 458 Толмачёва Екатерина 05.08.2001 Кореличский ДЮСШ 8,91 9,20 9,34 8,90 9,15 9,21 9,34 1ю 12 Полуян СЛ Стрель ВА
8 269 Ракутис Валерия 24.03.2002 Гродненский ДЮСШ 8,03 8,32 9,02 8,10 8,41 х 9,02 1ю 10 Германюк НВ
9 261 Гороцкевич Валерия 11.09.2002 Гродненский ДЮСШ х 7,83 8,52 8,52 1ю 8 Косянок НМ
10 210 Малмыго Ксения 08.01.2002 Вороновский СДЮШОР 8,19 8,51 8,41 8,51 1ю 6 Овсейчик НН
11 203 Юхно Валерия 09.04.2001 Вороновский СДЮШОР 8,12 8,30 8,05 8,30 1ю 4 Юшевич ЛИ



12 674 Кукалович Алина 21.06.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ 8,06 8,03 8,03 8,06 1ю 2 Ганулич ИД
13 667 Политевич Виктория 26.05.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ х 7,65 7,26 7,65 2ю к Ганулич ИД
14 354 Соколовская Оксана 12.11.2002 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 6,54 7,12 х 7,12 3ю к Коленко АИ
15 359 Слюсарева Виктория 04.02.2001 Зельвенский ДЮСШ х 6,90 6,91 6,91 3ю к Башкевич НБ

61 Ощепкова Анастасия 12.04.2001 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 DNS к Петров ВН Цандер ОМ
264 Баханович Марта 01.03.2002 Гродненский ДЮСШ DNS к Германюк НВ

диск девушки
1 613 Олешкевич Алина 11.07.2002 Новогрудский ДЮСШ №2 32,41 30,34 х 32,93 32,83 х 32,93 2р 27 Коршун АА
2 45 Гнидко Вероника 20.01.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 28,70 32,68 30,79 х х х 32,68 2р 24 Зарецкий ПС Синицын ГМ
3 614 Бурчик Елизовета 29.01.2002 Новогрудский ДЮСШ №2 29,03 27,43 х х 28,96 х 29,03 3р 21 Коршун АА
4 261 Гороцкевич Валерия 11.09.2002 Гродненский ДЮСШ х х 17,57 22,63 х х 22,63 2юн. 18 Косянок НМ
5 361 Яскевич Полина 05.01.2001 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 18,01 20,21 х 18,71 18,41 х 20,21 2юн. 16 Голоско ГА
6 667 Политевич Виктория 26.05.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ 17,11 х 16,39 х х 17,94 17,94 3юн. 14 Ганулич ИД
7 856 Урбанович Рената 18.04.2002 Сморгонский ДЮСШ 15,89 х 16,90 16,90 3юн. 12 Каптюх АВ
8 874 Устинович Мария 08.09.2001 Сморгонский ДЮСШ х 17,28 16,67 15,54 18,83 х 18,83 3юн. 10 Каптюх АВ
9 674 Кукалович Алина 21.06.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ 16,80 17,68 18,97 х 20,09 18,85 20,09 2юн. 8 Ганулич ИД

723 Егинян Карина 20.01.2001 Ошмянский ДЮСШ х х х NM к Синицын Вишневская
копье девушки

1 42 Свистун Александра 11.09.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 х 37,55 х 34,21 36,12 36,07 37,55 27 Зарецкий ПС Глебович ЮГ
3 917 Пецкель Анастасия 26.03.2001 Щучинский СДЮШОР 32,04 30,05 33,40 36,00 34,42 х 36,00 24 Поведайко АА
4 611 Тарнапович Татьяна 11.04.2002 Новогрудский ДЮСШ №2 30,93 33,30 х 34,64 33,81 32,48 34,64 21 Коршун АА
5 616 Комар Дарья 17.05.2002 Новогрудский ДЮСШ №2 24,87 25,53 25,81 29,48 27,75 27,46 29,48 18 Коршун АА
6 359 Слюсарева Виктория 04.02.2001 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 22,44 х 20,78 25,27 24,85 26,45 26,45 16 Башкевич НБ
7 922 Урбанович Татьяна 12.02.2001 Щучинский СДЮШОР х 21,57 22,20 19,31 20,00 22,10 22,20 14 Поведайко АА
8 354 Соколовская Оксана 12.11.2002 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 16,08 19,37 х х 17,00 х 19,37 12 Коленко АИ
9 504 Соболева Анна 18.02.2001 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 DNS Германюк НВ

Климашевская .2003 33,00 40,13 40,76 40,76 вк
молот девушки

1 61 Ощепкова Анастасия 12.04.2001 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 56,97 56,89 57,98 55,86 56,65 57,00 57,98 2 27 Петров ВН Цандер ОМ
2 504 Соболева Анна 18.02.2001 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 56,19 57,83 53,86 53,76 х 55,20 57,83 2 24 Германюк НВ
3 269 Ракутис Валерия 24.03.2002 Гродненский ДЮСШ х х 44,62 45,93 х 47,34 47,34 2 21 Германюк НВ
4 264 Баханович Марта 01.03.2002 Гродненский ДЮСШ 44,34 44,60 х х х 44,32 44,60 2 18 Германюк НВ
5 210 Малмыго Ксения 08.01.2002 Вороновский СДЮШОР 40,03 х х х 38,12 х 40,03 3 16 Овсейчик НН
6 361 Яскевич Полина 05.01.2001 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 33,09 31,70 х х х 29,83 33,09 1ю 14 Голоско ГА
7 18 Слапик Светлана 02.05.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 27,25 25,24 х х х 22,12 27,25 2ю л Цандер ОМ Климук ВК
8 922 Урбанович Татьяна 12.02.2001 Щучинский СДЮШОР х х 23,10 19,48 х х 23,10 3ю к Поведайко АА

257 Горох Елена 12.10.2003 Гродненский ДЮСШ 37,20 х 38,10 38,10 3 в/к Юрченко АЮ
270 Ситкевич Анжелика 08.06.2004 Гродненский ДЮСШ х 34,60 х 34,60 1ю в/к Юрченко АЮ

Чулада Алина Гродно х х х NM в/к



шест 
юноши 220 240 260 280

1 918 Ванелик Максим 06.06.2002 Щучинский МСиТ о о хо ххх 260 2ю 27 Поведайко АА

высота

юноши 140 145 150 155 160 165 170 175 180 185

1 801 Лавор Александр 09.09.2001 Слонимский МСиТ о о хо хо хо ххх 180 2 27 Беляев ВИ

2 363 Санукевич Василий 16.07.2001 Зельвенский МСиТ о о о о о о о ххо ххх 175 2 24 Качук ВВ

3 524 Климовия Арсений 15.03.2002 Лидский МСиТ о о хо хо о о ххо ххх 175 2 21 Стефанович ЮЛ Авдеенко ГВ

4 303 Трофимчик Виталий 16.03.2001 Дятловский МСиТ о хо о ххо о ххх 165 3 18 Кавцевич  ВВ

5 20 Червяковский Артем 13.07.2002 Гродно МСиТ о о хо ххх 165 3 16 Гудойть ВИ

5 412 Лавор Евгений 09.02.2001 Ивьевский МСиТ о о хо ххх 165 3 14 Станько ВГ Нехведович ИИ

7 294 Илькевич Дмитрий 10.10.2002 Гродненский МСиТ о ххо о хо ххх 165 3 12 Кот НН

8 910 Шиша Валерий 29.03.2002 Щучинский МСиТ о о о ххо ххх 165 3 10 Поведайко АА

9 205 Холявский Артем 20.02.2001 Вороновский МСиТ о ххо хо ххо ххх 165 3 8 Лыщик ТИ

10 309 Сапожников Егор 26.05.2002 Дятловский МСиТ о о ххо ххо ххх 165 3 6 Кавцевич  ВВ

11 357 Архипчик Максим 05.04.2002 Зельвенский МСиТ о о о о о ххх 160 3 4 Башкевич НБ

12 918 Ванелик Максим 06.06.2002 Щучинский МСиТ о о хо о ххх 160 3 2 Поведайко АА

13 912 Бекиш Ричард 16.06.2001 Щучинский МСиТ о о о ххх 155 3 к Змитрукевич ДМ

14 4 Руткевич Максим 23.12.2002 Гродно МСиТ о о хо о ххх 155 3 л Колядко ВА

15 8 Сасимович Максим 25.05.2002 Гродно МСиТ ххо хо о ххх 150 1ю л Колядко ВА

38 Пикалович Дмитрий 04.08.2002 Гродно МСиТ ххх NM л Гудойть ВИ

девушки 130 135 140 145 150 155

1 4 Поплавская Виолетта 29.08.2001 Гродно МСиТ о о о ххх 150 2 л Колядко ВА

2 809 Жидель Александра 29.10.2002 Слонимский МСиТ о хо о ххх 150 2 27 Демидик СИ

3 810 Шишко Анастасия 23.11.2002 Слонимский МСиТ хо хо ххо ххх 150 2 24 Беляев ВИ

4 302 Конон Виктория 05.08.2002 Дятловский МСиТ о о ххх 140 3 21 Кавцевич ВВ Стасюкевич ЕФ

5 353 Петкевич Мария 19.11.2002 Зельвенский МСиТ хо ххх 130 1юн 18 Голоско ГА

856 Урбанович Рената 18.04.2002 Сморгонский СК ФПБ ххх NM к Каптюх АВ

606 Белоусова Елена 04.09.2001 Новогрудский МСиТ ххх NM к Жук ВВ
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